Position

Library Director

Library Director
Principal Librarian
Admin Analyst

Lit Outreach Coordinator
Senior It Specialist
Librarian

Circulation Manager
Senior Library Assist
Senior Library Assist
Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Literacy Program Assist
Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Literacy Program Assist

It Specialist Il

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$125,340
$118,258
$97,855
$93,659
$90,437
$82,656
$80,794
$77,786
$74,071
$73,462
$68,466
$61,995
$59,680
$58,099
$51,303
$49,231
$48,971
$39,522
$38,029
$37,792
$34,615
$33,862
$33,855
$32,992
$32,785
$26,488
$25,676
$25,313
$24,426
$23,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,774
$23,705
$22,055
$21,749
$21,532
$21,275
$22,246
$21,957
$20,270
$20,301
$21,141
$17,938
$19,283
$19,201
$23,409
$23,261
$23,243
$23,241
$23,181
$22,506
$22,125
$22,125
$22,124
$21,999
$22,003
$21,625
$21,558
$21,535
$21,466

$7,733



Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Custodian
Librarian

Librarian

Library Clerk
Library Page Intern
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Page Intern
Librarian

Librarian

Library Clerk
Library Page Intern
Library Page Intern
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Page Intern
Librarian

Librarian

Library Page Intern
Library Page Intern
Library Clerk
Librarian

Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Page Intern

Librarian

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$22,838
$22,037
$21,280
$18,297
$4,998
$3,401
$3,390
$3,079
$2,945
$2,909
$2,875
$2,423
$2,195
$2,139
$2,002
$1,990
$1,921
$1,823
$1,730
$1,466
$1,461
$1,404
$1,201
$853
$621
$605
$535
$420
$294
$259
$179
$48

$21,339
$21,275
$21,218
$17,279
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$110
$0

$0

$90

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



