Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Director		Watsonville	Library	\$125,340	\$16,774
Library Director		Watsonville	Library	\$118,258	\$23,705
Principal Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$97,855	\$22,055
Admin Analyst		Watsonville	Library	\$93,659	\$21,749
Lit Outreach Coordinator		Watsonville	Library	\$90,437	\$21,532
Senior It Specialist		Watsonville	Library	\$82,656	\$21,275
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$80,794	\$22,246
Circulation Manager		Watsonville	Library	\$77,786	\$21,957
Senior Library Assist		Watsonville	Library	\$74,071	\$20,270
Senior Library Assist		Watsonville	Library	\$73,462	\$20,301
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$68,466	\$21,141
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$61,995	\$17,938
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$59,680	\$19,283
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$58,099	\$19,201
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$51,303	\$23,409
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$49,231	\$23,261
Literacy Program Assist		Watsonville	Library	\$48,971	\$23,243
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$39,522	\$23,241
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$38,029	\$23,181
Librarian		Watsonville	Library	\$37,792	\$22,506
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$34,615	\$22,125
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$33,862	\$22,125
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$33,855	\$22,124
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$32,992	\$21,999
Library Assistant		Watsonville	Library	\$32,785	\$22,003
Library Clerk		Watsonville	Library	\$26,488	\$21,625
Library Clerk		Watsonville	Library	\$25,676	\$21,558
Library Clerk		Watsonville	Library	\$25,313	\$21,535
Literacy Program Assist		Watsonville	Library	\$24,426	\$21,466
It Specialist II		Watsonville	Library	\$23,807	\$7,733

Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$22,838	\$21,339
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$22,037	\$21,275
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$21,280	\$21,218
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$18,297	\$17,279
Custodian	Watsonville	Library	\$4,998	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$3,401	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$3,390	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$3,079	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$2,945	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$2,909	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$2,875	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$2,423	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$2,195	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$2,139	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$2,002	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$1,990	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$1,921	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$1,823	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$1,730	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$1,466	\$110
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$1,461	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$1,404	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$1,201	\$90
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$853	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$621	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$605	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$535	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$420	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$294	\$0
Library Clerk	Watsonville	Library	\$259	\$0
Library Page Intern	Watsonville	Library	\$179	\$0
Librarian	Watsonville	Library	\$48	\$0